
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 216794                    11897835

 105 CHINA                                  2366078                    71865545

 106 TAIWAN                                  160630                     4073277

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1020

 108 HG KONG                                 521966                     9410701

 110 VIETNAM                                  89742                      928385

 111 THAILND                                 205453                     6525688

 112 SNGAPOR                                  10059                      419564

 113 MALYSIA                                 274601                     3089797

 117 PHILPIN                                 155235                     1781150

 118 INDNSIA                                 128257                     3162367

 120 CAMBOD                                    2780                       37689

 121 LAOS                                       600                        2170

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                       16202

 123 INDIA                                    36374                     2466897

 124 PAKISTN                                   6063                       80150

 125 SRILANK                                   9631                      289065

 127 BANGLA                                    1162                       10894

 129 MACAO                                        -                         492

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        2126

 133 IRAN                                    160849                      545127

 137 SU ARAB                                   8248                      152444

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         480

 143 ISRAEL                                    5054                      168068

 144 JORDAN                                       -                         979

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       51973

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                       20842

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                         280

 153 KAZAKHS                                      -                       21304

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         243

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         562

 205 U KING                                   39021                      866557

 207 NETHLDS                                  25649                     1137662

 208 BELGIUM                                 243655                     4086204

 210 FRANCE                                   33666                      287287

 213 GERMANY                                  32571                     1461300

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        7115

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         251

 218 SPAIN                                    33927                      905601

 220 ITALY                                    23617                      594883

 223 POLAND                                   49481                      320921

 224 RUSSIA                                     603                      259584

 228 SERBIA                                       -                         549

 234 TURKEY                                    4142                      719297

 241 CROATIA                                      -                         241

 245 CZECH                                        -                        6196

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                       10606

 302 CANADA                                    4084                      284397

 304 USA                                     289977                     3488659

 305 MEXICO                                   30793                      311998

 312 PANAMA                                     789                        1221

 321 CUBA                                         -                        3339

 409 CHILE                                     9550                       80291

 410 BRAZIL                                   83068                     1244085

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                        8197

 413 ARGENT                                    1135                       19030

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                         977

 504 TUNISIA                                      -                       19711

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        8842

 513 GUINEA                                       -                        4111

 514 SIERLEO                                      -                         660

 516 COTE D'                                      -                       24515

 517 GHANA                                        -                        6166

 518 TOGO                                         -                         905

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                         211

 532 R CONGO                                      -                        1439

 541 KENYA                                        -                       13166

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                        1314

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        2535

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                      242035

 601 AUSTRAL                                   9360                      827254

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                        1233

 606 NEWZELD                                   1200                       19295



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

2                                                               

 627 MARIANA                                    800                       23773

 628 PALAU                                        -                         921

                                                                

201                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT            33           3706          426          40946

                                                                

203                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           11          14259

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           5595

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1            600            1           3423

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            4           1059

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            3          22263

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0           2349

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            562

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           14          10521

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            235            0           1002

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2           2026

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            0            251

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            565

 224 RUSSIA         MT             0            603            0           2482

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            250

 304 USA            MT             -              -           84          37781

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            305

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            3           3694

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           187          85237         8181        2877709

 105 CHINA          MT          1332         426248        27375       10052559

 106 TAIWAN         MT           305          93687         7123        2440514

 108 HG KONG        MT           131          51003         4812        1812711

 110 VIETNAM        MT            81          47618         1008         353074

 111 THAILND        MT           342         153126        11473        4729371

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             5           3520          998         296472

 113 MALYSIA        MT           716         227801         6864        2546644

 117 PHILPIN        MT           440         127863         4675        1409293

 118 INDNSIA        MT           336         115647         8495        2993081

 123 INDIA          MT            79          36374         2787        1196033

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           12           5815

 125 SRILANK        MT            22           9347          650         276711

 133 IRAN           MT           261         160849          920         501293

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -          128          51843

 143 ISRAEL         MT            20           5054          486         166411

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           42           8538

 153 KAZAKHS        MT             -              -            3           3154

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1            243

 205 U KING         MT           106          37723         1919         763872

 207 NETHLDS        MT           135          23987         2265         945132

 208 BELGIUM        MT           720         239649        10535        3978050

 210 FRANCE         MT            67          16150          316          81660

 213 GERMANY        MT            87          22189         4056        1328135

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           16           6583

 218 SPAIN          MT           112          33927         1922         731777

 220 ITALY          MT            22           7204          941         507374

 223 POLAND         MT           130          49481          885         320921

 224 RUSSIA         MT             -              -          544         257102

 234 TURKEY         MT            11           4142         2650         719040

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -          368         186810

 304 USA            MT           475         221245         4230        1795338

 305 MEXICO         MT            79          30793          708         311998

 409 CHILE          MT            33           9550          256          80291

 410 BRAZIL         MT           197          83068         2859        1219091

 412 URUGUAY        MT             -              -           16           8197

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           32          16196

 504 TUNISIA        MT             -              -           48          19711

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           32          13166

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          608         241639

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         2044         792236

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           29          12165

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            1            921

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           181          83677         7632        2824652

 105 CHINA          MT          1332         425668        27248        9999074
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

20501                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT           287          91498         6767        2408277

 108 HG KONG        MT           107          50316         4474        1788681

 110 VIETNAM        MT            81          47618          916         349757

 111 THAILND        MT           342         153126        11472        4726798

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1            410          984         290228

 113 MALYSIA        MT           715         227426         6854        2539438

 117 PHILPIN        MT           440         127863         4675        1409293

 118 INDNSIA        MT           336         115647         8495        2993081

 123 INDIA          MT            79          36374         2759        1194002

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           12           5815

 125 SRILANK        MT            22           9347          601         271149

 133 IRAN           MT           261         160849          920         501293

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -          128          51843

 143 ISRAEL         MT            20           5054          486         166411

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           42           8538

 153 KAZAKHS        MT             -              -            3           3154

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1            243

 205 U KING         MT           106          37723         1913         752898

 207 NETHLDS        MT           135          23987         2265         945132

 208 BELGIUM        MT           720         239649        10534        3977643

 210 FRANCE         MT            67          16150          316          81660

 213 GERMANY        MT            87          22189         4056        1328135

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           16           6583

 218 SPAIN          MT           112          33927         1907         730826

 220 ITALY          MT            22           7204          941         507374

 223 POLAND         MT           130          49481          885         320921

 224 RUSSIA         MT             -              -          544         257102

 234 TURKEY         MT            11           4142         2650         719040

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -          368         186810

 304 USA            MT           474         219217         4213        1774010

 305 MEXICO         MT            79          30793          708         311998

 409 CHILE          MT            33           9550          256          80291

 410 BRAZIL         MT           197          83068         2859        1219091

 412 URUGUAY        MT             -              -           16           8197

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           32          16196

 504 TUNISIA        MT             -              -           48          19711

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           32          13166

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          608         241639

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         2044         792236

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           29          12165

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            1            921

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        5171

 105 CHINA                                     8445                       77966

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       13283

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1238

 111 THAILND                                    366                        5557

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        2075

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         428

 144 JORDAN                                       -                         979

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                         280

 302 CANADA                                    3315                        8966

 304 USA                                          -                        5750

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                         530

 514 SIERLEO                                      -                         660

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        2535

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         219

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         403

 627 MARIANA                                    800                         800

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        4480

 105 CHINA                                     8445                       76604

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        8438

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         417

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        1651

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         428

 144 JORDAN                                       -                         979

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                         280

 302 CANADA                                    3315                        8966

 304 USA                                          -                        5344

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                         530
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

20701                                                           

 514 SIERLEO                                      -                         660

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        2535

 627 MARIANA                                    800                         800

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        4480

 105 CHINA                                     8445                       74065

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        8438

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         417

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        1651

 144 JORDAN                                       -                         979

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                         280

 302 CANADA                                    3315                        8966

 304 USA                                          -                        5344

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                         530

 514 SIERLEO                                      -                         660

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        2535

 627 MARIANA                                    800                         800

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           106           2240         2455          64852

 105 CHINA          MT         22268         231323       247395        5242572

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -         6387         159204

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -         3585          38818

 110 VIETNAM        MT           961          18036         8558         203107

 111 THAILND        MT          2536          20007        59445        1352931

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -         1880          54079

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            1            993

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           617          16697         4823         130758

 105 CHINA          MT           156          24761         1605         202154

 106 TAIWAN         MT            27            698          205          19277

 107 MONGOL         MT             -              -           13           1020

 108 HG KONG        MT            26           3656         1711         149400

 110 VIETNAM        MT           262          15469         2267         165016

 111 THAILND        MT           110          12501          965          95489

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            63           4360          770          53448

 113 MALYSIA        MT           902          43882        10200         453776

 117 PHILPIN        MT           474          19956         4072         186062

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           58           7416

 120 CAMBOD         MT            46           2780          477          37689

 121 LAOS           MT             -              -            7           1570

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -           23           2443

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          370          17658

 124 PAKISTN        MT            90           5491          829          51788

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           78           2129

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -          314          43495

 137 SU ARAB        MT            70           8248          764         100601

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -          387          42995

 150 AZERBAI        MT             -              -          194          20842

 153 KAZAKHS        MT             -              -          140          18150

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -          146          22321

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -          139          20524

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -         1161         173605

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -          171          24996

 246 SLOVAK         MT             -              -           68          10606

 304 USA            MT            18           1538         3642         395896

 503 ALGERIA        MT             -              -            2            447

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            0            332

 513 GUINEA         MT             -              -           59           4111

 516 COTE D'        MT             -              -          318          24515

 518 TOGO           MT             -              -           23            905

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -            0            211

 532 R CONGO        MT             -              -           25           1439

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -            1           1314

 602 PAP NGA        MT             -              -            1            304

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            2           3173

 105 CHINA          MT            99           5811         1230          84271

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            589

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           1035          164          17663
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

21105                                                           

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            8           3449

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           63          16964

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -         1560           3173

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -        17514          10036

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -          100            589

 108 HG KONG        KG           128           1035        61279          12884

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -         7488           3449

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -        64885          16964

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            32           5581          597         161491

 105 CHINA          MT          7046          63240        97025        2333172

 106 TAIWAN         MT            22           2494         1267         113886

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            400           88          18943

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           64          16883

 111 THAILND        MT            16           3283          683         119873

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            24           1949          324          30379

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          108          15838

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           61           9120

 118 INDNSIA        MT          4728           5660         5291          65441

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -        10596         444054

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           26           3187

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            1            214

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            2            339

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            0            480

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            224

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           2837

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           47          11289

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           52          29427

 210 FRANCE         MT             9          17281           15          21917

 213 GERMANY        MT            13            616           22           1298

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           10            532

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           52           2248

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            1            257

 302 CANADA         MT             3            386           21           2985

 304 USA            MT            16           8971          243         166396

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            6           1778

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            5           2354

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -           12          22973

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             1           1021          201          65847

 105 CHINA          MT             0           1399          385          68107

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -          107          14657

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            400            0           6542

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           25           7214

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           93          16910

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            952

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           44           9219

 118 INDNSIA        MT             8           1336          112          22869

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           1107

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           10            618

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           52           6202

 213 GERMANY        MT            13            616           22           1021

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           10            532

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           34           1710

 304 USA            MT             0            551            0           1740

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           882         103514       113931        8529229

 105 CHINA          MT         17834        1528955       302941       52405687

 106 TAIWAN         MT           309          11820         5896        1040295

 108 HG KONG        MT          2381         207188        31227        4362219

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          381          84702

 111 THAILND        MT            95          11037          506          99826

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          125          30815

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          258          50665

 117 PHILPIN        MT            49           1818          746          93321

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            217          141          11957

 121 LAOS           MT             4            600            4            600

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -          529          13759
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

215                                                             

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -         2727         719574

 124 PAKISTN        MT            26            572           44           1787

 127 BANGLA         MT           104           1162          239           3728

 205 U KING         MT             1            605           68          79470

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          302          78652

 208 BELGIUM        MT             0           4006          161          74837

 213 GERMANY        MT             4           2411           52          80164

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           61          80492

 304 USA            MT            37          57557          871         973078

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            21           9122           24          12039

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -       104748        6098214

 105 CHINA          MT          7562         303831       112763        8356133

 106 TAIWAN         MT           160           2130         5251         217413

 108 HG KONG        MT           731          45523        10304         904242

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          136          22219

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          111          26657

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          143          29624

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           13           4580

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          106           2788

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -          529          13759

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -         2679         711781

 124 PAKISTN        MT            16            352           34           1567

 127 BANGLA         MT           104           1162          239           3728

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           39          20234

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          302          78652

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          161          39907

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            4           3467

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           61          80492

 304 USA            MT             -              -          518         165019

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   3525                      114366

 105 CHINA                                    83106                     1545840

 106 TAIWAN                                   51331                      283395

 108 HG KONG                                 256013                     2987664

 110 VIETNAM                                   8619                      103306

 111 THAILND                                   5133                      100378

 112 SNGAPOR                                    230                        8450

 113 MALYSIA                                   2918                       22874

 117 PHILPIN                                   5598                       81005

 118 INDNSIA                                   6733                       30393

 123 INDIA                                        -                       88585

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       15498

 125 SRILANK                                    284                       12354

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        4395

 129 MACAO                                        -                         492

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        2126

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1657

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         216

 205 U KING                                     693                        9857

 207 NETHLDS                                   1662                      102589

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        3890

 210 FRANCE                                       -                      160387

 213 GERMANY                                   7355                       29153

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         219

 220 ITALY                                    16413                       59700

 228 SERBIA                                       -                         549

 241 CROATIA                                      -                         241

 245 CZECH                                        -                        6196

 302 CANADA                                     383                        4894

 304 USA                                        666                      114420

 312 PANAMA                                     789                        1221

 321 CUBA                                         -                        3339

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       24994

 413 ARGENT                                    1135                        2834

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        6732

 517 GHANA                                        -                        6166

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         396

 601 AUSTRAL                                    238                       20101

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                         929

 606 NEWZELD                                   1200                        3033
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

21701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            700

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           3251

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1           1155            5           7540

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            1           5594

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            2           6272

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            232

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            219

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            900

 302 CANADA         MT             0            383            0            789

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            580

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


